
Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500089399 SUTHAR JAYSHREEBEN VAJABHAI General None General 71.86
2 UG2500133117 BRAHMAN GOPIBEN AMARATBHAI General None General 71.43
3 UG2500272012 PANDYA SUMITKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI General None General 70.29
4 UG2500391038 PATHAN OVESHKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 69.71
5 UG2500274130 RATHOD RANJIT KHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
6 UG2500247144 DABHI KISMATBHA NATHUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
7 UG2500255834 MAKVANA VIJAYKUMAR CHENAJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
8 UG2500220311 DESAI SAHILBHAI DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
9 UG2500104857 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN AMRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.21
10 UG2500356126 THAKOR ZEEL DIPESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
11 UG2500352209 THAKOR KARTIK DEVAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
12 UG2500202084 THAKOR RAJVEERSINH NARENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
13 UG2500293288 DESAI PRAKASHKUMAR REVABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
14 UG2500030877 CHAUDHARI MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI General None General 68.86
15 UG2500312174 THAKOR SURESHJI ABHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
16 UG2500363640 THAKOR PRINCE PRAVINJI SHALUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.57
17 UG2500299265 RATHOD SIDDHRAJSINH VINUSING SEBC (OBC) None General 68.41
18 UG2500354643 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN General None General 68.29
19 UG2500170889 PRAJAPATI SAGARBHAI MANDANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.29
20 UG2500129819 PRAJAPATI ANILBHAI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.29
21 UG2500380806 SOLANKI ANKITSINH RAMESHBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 68.29
22 UG2500050826 GAUSWAMI POOJABEN VINODPURI General None General 68.14
23 UG2500313924 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC None General 68.1
24 UG2500202285 BHATIYA PRUTHVI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.94
25 UG2500387533 MANSURI ARBAZ YAKUBBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
26 UG2500308153 SUTHAR RIDDHI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
27 UG2500321854 THAKOR RINKALBEN PARAKHANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
28 UG2500222680 RATHOD NARESHJI AJAMALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.71
29 UG2500221758 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 67.71
30 UG2500020906 KANELIYA RASIKJI BHOMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
31 UG2500047517 RABARI MITALBEN PARBATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
32 UG2500388245 THAKOR RAHULJI JALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
33 UG2500014627 DESAI SMITBHAI ISHWARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
34 UG2500320943 GHOGHOL AARYAN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
35 UG2500227593 PAREGI JAYESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SC None General 67.43
36 UG2500314403 THAKOR ROSHANIBEN HEMRAJJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
37 UG2500184336 CHAUDHARY MANSIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.29
38 UG2500363034 JADAV POOJABA LALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 67
39 UG2500281680 MAKAVANA KAJALBEN LALABHAI SC None General 66.86
40 UG2500138316 PANCHAL JAYKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.86

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRD MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
THIRD MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 09-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRD MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
THIRD MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 09-06-2025

41 UG2500244931 DARAJI ROSHNIBEN GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.86
42 UG2500360515 THAKOR BHUMIBEN RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
43 UG2500244945 RATHOD KESARSINH HATHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.51
44 UG2500045638 SUTHAR ATULBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.43
45 UG2500297050 CHAUDHARY AYUSH KARSHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.43
46 UG2500372718 THAKOR PRAKASH SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.43
47 UG2500015526 DESAI RAJANBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
48 UG2500032004 DARJI KHODABHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
49 UG2500244430 RABARI PARESHKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
50 UG2500226452 DESAI RIDDHIBEN GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
51 UG2500321008 RATHOD KIRANJI BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66
52 UG2500034926 BHATIYA SHUBHAM AMITKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.86
53 UG2500257449 PANCHAL DHRUVI MAHESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.71
54 UG2500073670 SOLANKI MAHESHSINH RAMESHSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.71
55 UG2500379005 THAKOR DILABEN BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
56 UG2500037006 THAKOR HARESHKUMAR MAGHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.29
57 UG2500026144 CHAUDHARI HITESHKUMAR CHEHRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.29
58 UG2500377767 SOLANKI GOKALSINH MANGAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
59 UG2500238343 THAKOR VISHALJI PARJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
60 UG2500337802 THAKOR RAHULKUMAR BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65
61 UG2500149859 PRAJAPATI THAKARSIBHAI RUPSIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65
62 UG2500320819 GHOGHOL HARDIKKUMAR AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
63 UG2500346457 DABHI KISHANSING JAYHINDSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
64 UG2500174877 SOLANKI PRADIP NARESHBHAI SC None SC 65.29
65 UG2500090209 NIKULBHAI BHARATBHAI MAKVANA SC None SC 65.29
66 UG2500183991 TIRGAR HARESHBHAI MANUBHAI SC None SC 62.86
67 UG2500361045 PARMAR PIYUSH JIVANBHAI SC None SC 62.86
68 UG2500116155 PARMAR NIL KAMLESHBHAI SC None SC 62.86
69 UG2500261899 PARMAR PRATIK RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 62.71
70 UG2500178499 MAKVANA SANDIPKUMAR BABUBHAI SC None SC 61.75
71 UG2500329316 MANSA SUNITABEN SABALABHAI ST None ST 64.43
72 UG2500189096 GAMAR AMRUTBHAI DEVABHAI ST None ST 58.71
73 UG2500335795 RAYDARA KAMALIBEN RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 58.71
74 UG2500179980 CHAUHAN PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 58.29
75 UG2500245693 CHAUHAN SURESHBHAI BHURABHAI ST None ST 48.86
76 UG2500246241 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI BHIMABHAI ST None ST 46.43
77 UG2500247296 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI DITABHAI ST None ST 43.86
78 UG2500029816 JOSHI PRINCEKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI EWS None EWS 62.57
79 UG2500028544 JOSHI SAHILKUMAR NARAYNBHAI EWS None EWS 62.43
80 UG2500061737 ACHARYA SHIV JAYESHBHAI EWS None EWS 62.14
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81 UG2500133515 JOSHI DIVYKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI EWS None EWS 59.86
82 UG2500194456 RAJPUT PRADIPSINH CHAMANJI EWS None EWS 59.43
83 UG2500255994 RAVAL PREMKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI EWS None EWS 57.14
84 UG2500294073 JOSHI RUCHITKUMAR JAYESHBHAI EWS None EWS 56.57
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1 UG2500117307 SHARMA HONEY PANKAJKUMAR General None General 62.14
2 UG2500020540 Irfankhan General None General 61.04
3 UG2500304435 SHAIKH MOHAMMADRAIYAN General None General 60.71
4 UG2500253035 PATEL VIPULBHAI HIRJIBHAI General None General 59.71
5 UG2500325056 THAKOR DHRUVI JOGESHBHAI General None General 59.29
6 UG2500364150 PURANI DHANVI MIHIR General None General 58.86
7 UG2500109983 ATHANIYA MUNAF ASRAFBHAI General None General 55.86
8 UG2500344319 Tamanna Pritamsingh Besarvadiya SC None General 55.71
9 UG2500085003 SONERI KHUSHBUBEN SHAILESHBHAI SC None General 55.71
10 UG2500256795 PARMAR RANJITBHAI ISHVARBHAI SC None General 54.43
11 UG2500320636 JADAV ANKITJI BIJOLJI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.00
12 UG2500175537 KHAMAR CHETANABEN VIPULKUMAR General None General 53.81
13 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.71
14 UG2500364672 FAKIR MOHAMMADAYAN ISMAILSHA General None General 53.71
15 UG2500272328 THAKOR POOJA SHAMBHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.57
16 UG2500284177 PARMAR TIRTH DAHYABHAI SC None General 53.29
17 UG2500324312 CHAUDHARY JAYESHBHAI NARNABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.00
18 UG2500318790 VAGHELA GULABSING NATVARSING SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
19 UG2500139417 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
20 UG2500271458 THAKOR BHAVESHSIH KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.29
21 UG2500244337 PATEL YASHVIBEN AMITBHAI General None General 52.14
22 UG2500279672 CHAUDHARY NITESHBHAI TARABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.14
23 UG2500217980 CHAUDHARY TUSHARBHAI VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.57
24 UG2500098019 THAKOR KULDEEPSINH KIRITKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 51.29
25 UG2500227209 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR KIRTIBHAI SC None General 51.29
26 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None General 51.14
27 UG2500338796 RAVAL RAJ PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.14
28 UG2500222185 BHARVAD DASHARATHBHAI NAGAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.71
29 UG2500191719 RAVAL POONAMBEN BACHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.57
30 UG2500297889 RAVAL DHRUMIN PARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.43
31 UG2500235890 DESAI PRIYAN KESHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.14
32 UG2500336024 RAVAL MAYURKUMAR NAVINBHAI General None General 50.00
33 UG2500271366 Chauhan maheshji bhukhusinh SEBC (OBC) None General 49.71
34 UG2500195399 THAKOR JANAKSINH BADESINH SEBC (OBC) None General 49.71
35 UG2500292367 SAIYED ARJUMAN MOHAMMADNAIM General None General 49.43
36 UG2500296188 WAGHELA HARPAL VIKRAMSINGH General None General 49.38
37 UG2500339598 PARMAR PRAKASH BHIKHABHAI SC None General 49.29
38 UG2500031311 MOCHI MAYANK DAYARAMBHAI General None General 49.29
39 UG2500347490 GOSWAMI REKHA ANILBHARTHI SEBC (OBC) None General 49.05
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40 UG2500389283 PRAJAPATI UNNATI PARESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 47.43
41 UG2500363761 SOLANKI REEMABEN CHETANBHAI SC None General 47.30
42 UG2500271999 SAIYAD GYASODDIN MOHAMMADNAIM EWS None General 46.86
43 UG2500345166 PARMAR SHUBHAMKUMAR SC None General 46.86
44 UG2500266982 TAI MOHAMMADFAIJAN General None General 46.86
45 UG2500391389 Prajapati prince rajubhai General None General 46.00
46 UG2500354337 VAGHELA VIKRAMSINH BALVANTJI EWS None General 45.86
47 UG2500266334 PRAJAPATI VIRAL SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 45.43
48 UG2500128047 JOSHI VISHESH BHARATBHAI General None General 45.14
49 UG2500377172 SIPAI KAYNAT JAHIRABBAS General None General 43.86
50 UG2500224239 PRAJAPATI VAIDEHI DILIPKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 43.00
51 UG2500062922 DODIYA KRUTAGNA JESINGBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 42.80
52 UG2500307298 SOLANKI TARUN JITENDRABHAI SC None General 42.43
53 UG2500349683 PARMAR SAHDEV JAYPRAKASH SC None General 42.29
54 UG2500186735 VISHAL RAJESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI SEBC (OBC) None General 41.29
55 UG2500274044 PATNI MAITRI DHANESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 40.20
56 UG2500239368 RAJPUT KAMNABEN MAHOBATSINH General None General 39.71
57 UG2500231216 PARMAR NANDABEN MUKESHBHAI SC None General 39.43
58 UG2500253388 Gadhavi aravdan premdipdan SEBC (OBC) None General 39.40
59 UG2500222141 THAKOR KINJALBEN KANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 38.00
60 UG2500330097 PANCHAL RAJVI RAKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 37.29
61 UG2500200500 RAVAL NISHABEN RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 37.29
62 UG2500303545 THAKOR SHANKARJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 37.29
63 UG2500070689 THAKOR RAHUL RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 29.43
64 UG2500114366 RAVAL HIREN JASVANTKUMAR EWS None EWS 36.60
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1 UG2500089399 SUTHAR JAYSHREEBEN VAJABHAI General None General 71.86
2 UG2500318090 ZALA DASHUBHA VISUBHA General None General 71.80
3 UG2500133117 BRAHMAN GOPIBEN AMARATBHAI General None General 71.43
4 UG2500258620 SONI JANVI JATINKUMAR General None General 71.00
5 UG2500283139 RAJPUT NISHABEN SARDARJI General None General 70.86
6 UG2500091409 DESAI MAYABEN ISHVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.71
7 UG2500126607 CHAUDHARY JYOTSANABEN MAFABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.71
8 UG2500330132 PATEL ARAJU VIPULKUMAR General None General 70.57
9 UG2500384143 SOLANKI JANKIBA SURSING SEBC (OBC) None General 70.29
10 UG2500272012 PANDYA SUMITKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI General None General 70.29
11 UG2500349023 NAI SUMITKUMAR NARBHERAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.14
12 UG2500157990 SHAIKH MOHAMMADMAHIR General None General 70.00
13 UG2500075776 RABARI PINALBEN KAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
14 UG2500377739 THAKOR SARITABEN MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
15 UG2500366990 THAKOR SACHIN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
16 UG2500245588 CHAUDHARY PARTH BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
17 UG2500346764 PRAJAPATI DHARATIBEN DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
18 UG2500205878 JOSHI NITESHBHAI BHALABHAI General None General 69.86
19 UG2500266960 RABARI DHRUMIL DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
20 UG2500341684 DELVADIYA SHILPABEN JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
21 UG2500086279 RABARI KHUSHIBEN KESHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
22 UG2500391038 PATHAN OVESHKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 69.71
23 UG2500097956 SOLANKI ANKITABEN JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
24 UG2500221994 DESAI GOVINDBHAI ISHWARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
25 UG2500279612 THAKOR SUDHIRSINH DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
26 UG2500053798 RAJPUT ARTIBEN PRAVINJI General None General 69.71
27 UG2500383793 PARMAR VANDANABEN JAYANTIBHAI SC None General 69.71
28 UG2500308948 PRAJAPATI JAYESHKUMAR KANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
29 UG2500279351 SOLANKI KAVITABEN SONSING SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
30 UG2500274130 RATHOD RANJIT KHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
31 UG2500286651 DESAI JIYABEN KISMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
32 UG2500371385 PRAJAPATI ARYAN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
33 UG2500382201 PRAJAPATI DHRUV SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
34 UG2500280249 RABARI MITVABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
35 UG2500220311 DESAI SAHILBHAI DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
36 UG2500295561 CHAUHAN DEVIBEN BHARATBHAI ST None General 69.14
37 UG2500210901 SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SC None General 69.05
38 UG2500236261 DESAI DEV MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
39 UG2500202084 THAKOR RAJVEERSINH NARENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
40 UG2500200483 DESAI VEDKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
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41 UG2500291709 BHAGORA JIGNESHBHAI LALABHAI ST None General 68.71
42 UG2500320692 Gamar Chetnaben Bhanubhai ST None General 68.71
43 UG2500232495 RABARI NIMESH NAVGHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.71
44 UG2500330199 RABARI SRUSHTI DALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.57
45 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None General 68.43
46 UG2500299265 RATHOD SIDDHRAJSINH VINUSING SEBC (OBC) None General 68.41
47 UG2500256416 CHAUHAN NILAMBEN PRATAPBHAI ST None General 68.29
48 UG2500354643 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN General None General 68.29

49 UG2500242658 THAKOR SURYABEN GAGAJI SEBC (OBC) YES
General - 

PH
33.71

50 UG2500363263 ZALA ARJUNSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
51 UG2500170889 PRAJAPATI SAGARBHAI MANDANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
52 UG2500380806 SOLANKI ANKITSINH RAMESHBHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
53 UG2500278659 DESAI ASHA GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
54 UG2500202285 BHATIYA PRUTHVI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.94
55 UG2500387533 MANSURI ARBAZ YAKUBBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
56 UG2500121218 CHAUDHARI KRISHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
57 UG2500221758 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.71
58 UG2500047517 RABARI MITALBEN PARBATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.57
59 UG2500388245 THAKOR RAHULJI JALJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.57
60 UG2500363835 THAKOR TUSHARKUMAR GANDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
61 UG2500291459 THAKOR VISHALJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
62 UG2500320943 GHOGHOL AARYAN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
63 UG2500314403 THAKOR ROSHANIBEN HEMRAJJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
64 UG2500293543 GAUSWAMI PANERIBEN MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
65 UG2500184336 CHAUDHARY MANSIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
66 UG2500384585 THAKOR JAGDISHJI BADHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.14
67 UG2500075750 MODI PRARATH VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.14
68 UG2500239715 MODI CHIRAGBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67
69 UG2500370165 THAKOR HARSHITABEN ABHESANGJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.86
70 UG2500191362 SUTHAR RAHULKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
71 UG2500366606 RABARI VASABHAI NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
72 UG2500354371 DESAI NIMISHABEN VERASHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
73 UG2500360515 THAKOR BHUMIBEN RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
74 UG2500045638 SUTHAR ATULBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.43
75 UG2500372718 THAKOR PRAKASH SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.43
76 UG2500339690 THAKOR KOMALBEN NARESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
77 UG2500032004 DARJI KHODABHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
78 UG2500313924 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 68.1
79 UG2500255032 PARMAR PARTH RAJNIKANT SC None SC 67.86
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80 UG2500307884 CHAVDA JAYMINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC None SC 67.86
81 UG2500300705 PARMAR SAGAR VIJAYKUMAR SC None SC 65.43
82 UG2500174877 SOLANKI PRADIP NARESHBHAI SC None SC 65.29
83 UG2500090209 NIKULBHAI BHARATBHAI MAKVANA SC None SC 65.29
84 UG2500365722 PARMAR NIKITABEN REVABHAI SC None SC 65.14
85 UG2500299776 PARMAR MAHIR ASHOKKUMAR SC None SC 64.92
86 UG2500106704 Parmar Jigarkumar Sevantibhai SC None SC 64.14
87 UG2500217835 TAIVAR BHAGUBEN DEVABHAI ST None ST 67.87
88 UG2500265215 DHRANGI POOJABEN MANABHAI ST None ST 67.29
89 UG2500064980 Chauhan Prakashbhai bhanabhai ST None ST 66.43
90 UG2500294291 SAGIYA PRAVINBHAI BHANABHAI ST None ST 66.14
91 UG2500338205 VANSIYA SIMABEN LASMABHAI ST None ST 65.71
92 UG2500314633 CHAUHAN MAHESHBHAI LALABHAI ST None ST 65.57
93 UG2500268409 Dhrangi Surajkumar Rupabhai ST None ST 64.71
94 UG2500272426 KHAIR RASILABEN NOPABHAI ST None ST 61
95 UG2500321366 DAMOR PAPPUBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 60.43
96 UG2500188696 CHAUHAN BABEEBEN KHIMABHAI ST None ST 60.29
97 UG2500249834 CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI KALABHAI ST None ST 59.84
98 UG2500347765 DHRANGI KANTIBHAI LALABHAI ST None ST 59.71
99 UG2500315317 KHARADI BHARMABHAI HAKMABHAI ST None ST 58.57
100 UG2500286584 GAMAR NAGUBEN GOVABHAI ST None ST 58.57
101 UG2500217458 JOSHI NIDHIBEN LAXMANBHAI EWS None EWS 65.29
102 UG2500329322 VAID ANJALI KHUSHALBHAI EWS None EWS 64.57
103 UG2500260637 JOSHI HANISHABEN PARSOTAMBHAI EWS None EWS 64.43
104 UG2500261213 VAGHELA SUNITABEN SHANKARSINH EWS None EWS 63.57
105 UG2500028544 JOSHI SAHILKUMAR NARAYNBHAI EWS None EWS 62.43
106 UG2500061737 ACHARYA SHIV JAYESHBHAI EWS None EWS 62.14

107 UG2500191556 RAJPUT ZEELBEN HIMANSHU EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
61.29

108 UG2500191411 RAJPUT JIYABEN VISHNUJI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
58.71

109 UG2500237713 PATEL NISHVA VIRCHANDBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
57.43

110 UG2500196985 JOSHI ARTIBEN NAGJIBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
55.57
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1 UG2500045310 MS.Meenal ba General None General 65.55
2 UG2500349308 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI General None General 65.00
3 UG2500268409 Dhrangi Surajkumar Rupabhai ST None General 64.71
4 UG2500179412 GAMIT ANJALBEN DEVUBHAI ST None General 64.43
5 UG2500329316 MANSA SUNITABEN SABALABHAI ST None General 64.43
6 UG2500219363 THAKOR ARTIBEN BHATHIJI General None General 64.29
7 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
8 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
9 UG2500312319 THAKOR ASHABEN METABJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
10 UG2500301657 THAKOR CHETANJI CHANDUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.14
11 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.06
12 UG2500356100 THAKOR ARJUNSINH VIKRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
13 UG2500359423 THAKOR MEHULKUMAR VIRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
14 UG2500287887 THAKOR PIYUSHJI VIKRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
15 UG2500302744 THAKOR MAHIPATJI ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
16 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 61.90
17 UG2500265309 RABARI SHRADDHABEN ISHWARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.86
18 UG2500299518 KURESHI NAUMANBHAI IDRISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.86
19 UG2500107373 KAPADI MANYATA JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.71
20 UG2500043353 Rabari Sanjaykumar Dashrathbhai SEBC (OBC) None General 61.57
21 UG2500335009 THAKOR ROHITKUMAR BHUPTAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.57
22 UG2500348871 BALOCH SHAHILKHAN SHERKHAN General None General 61.29
23 UG2500282033 THAKOR MAMATA AMRATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.29
24 UG2500280971 GOHIL RINKABEN GITUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 61.14
25 UG2500269330 SOLANKI HELINSINH HAMIRSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 61.14
26 UG2500272426 KHAIR RASILABEN NOPABHAI ST None General 61.00
27 UG2500234250 PANCHAL HIMANSHIBEN DILIPKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 60.86
28 UG2500193007 THAKOR VISHALJI BIJALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.57
29 UG2500321366 DAMOR PAPPUBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST None General 60.43
30 UG2500307001 CHAUHAN KAMLESHBHAI UKABHAI SC None General 60.32
31 UG2500370935 PATTANI KOMALBEN POONAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.00
32 UG2500332794 TURI JIGARKUMAR VINODBHAI SC None General 59.86
33 UG2500249834 CHAUHAN MOHANBHAI KALABHAI ST None General 59.84
34 UG2500335304 PATANI ASHISHBHAI NARAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.71
35 UG2500343573 PATANI SACHINBHAI RAMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.57
36 UG2500391119 RAJPUT LABHESHBHAI VIHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.52
37 UG2500269193 SUMARA ARMAN RAMJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.14
38 UG2500357404 RABARI ASTHABEN BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.89
39 UG2500370545 THAKOR NAYANABEN BHAGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.86
40 UG2500362252 THAKOR DILIPKUMAR PRAKASHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.71
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41 UG2500189096 GAMAR AMRUTBHAI DEVABHAI ST None General 58.71
42 UG2500355346 PRAJAPATI CHINTUKUMAR MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.71
43 UG2500391758 SOLANKI JANKIBEN KALUBHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.57
44 UG2500288203 PATANI SUMITBHAI POPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 58.43
45 UG2500194515 JADAV ANITABEN BIJOLSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.86
46 UG2500356435 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.71
47 UG2500161145 THAKOR MEHULKUMAR VIJUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.57
48 UG2500241355 THAKOR PRAKASHJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.43
49 UG2500360547 DESAI YUVRAJ JALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.29
50 UG2500295171 THAKOR KRISKUMAR VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.14
51 UG2500075585 PRAJAPATI ANILKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.00
52 UG2500282097 RABARI ROHITBHAI DUNGARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 56.86
53 UG2500236713 Raval sonalben dineshbhai SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 56.03
54 UG2500033912 THAKOR KISHANBHAI VAHJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 56.00
55 UG2500029665 BHATIYA VIKASHBHAI NATHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 55.86
56 UG2500203470 DESAI RAVIBHAI ISHVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 55.57
57 UG2500294371 NAYI ADITYAKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 55.43
58 UG2500382321 SOLANKI VISHALSINH BADASING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 54.86
59 UG2500200491 MAKWANA VRUNDABEN SUNILKUMAR SC None SC 57.29
60 UG2500256795 PARMAR RANJITBHAI ISHVARBHAI SC None SC 54.43
61 UG2500351895 VEN PARASBHAI DHANJIBHAI SC None SC 53.33
62 UG2500392191 PARMAR BRIJESH DASHARATHBHAI SC None SC 52.29
63 UG2500344407 PARMAR NARESHBHAI KANUBHAI SC None SC 51.57
64 UG2500379670 PARMAR MEETKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC None SC 51.00
65 UG2500239237 KHARADI BHARATBHAI KANTIBHAI ST None ST 58.14
66 UG2500264843 CHAUHAN SAVITABEN DEVABHAI ST None ST 57.94
67 UG2500267830 DHRANGI JAYABEN DHANABHAI ST None ST 55.71
68 UG2500129597 DHRANGI UMESHBHAI BHURABHAI ST None ST 55.00
69 UG2500371297 MAJIRANA SHANUBEN BHANJIBHAI ST None ST 53.86
70 UG2500247783 DAMOR SABUBEN NAGABHAI ST None ST 45.43
71 UG2500244236 DAMOR HINABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 42.22
72 UG2500183873 JOSHI RAMESHBHAI RAGHUBHAI EWS None EWS 52.00
73 UG2500300685 TRIVEDI NAITIKKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR EWS None EWS 52.00
74 UG2500224605 DAVE BIPINKUMAR MANSHUKHBHAI EWS None EWS 51.00
75 UG2500293905 RAJPUT MEHULJI NATVARJI EWS None EWS 49.00
76 UG2500236241 JOSHI SATISHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI EWS None EWS 46.00
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1 UG2500383629 CHAUDHARI VANKABHAI GOMABHAI General None General 72.14
2 UG2500089399 SUTHAR JAYSHREEBEN VAJABHAI General None General 71.86
3 UG2500133117 BRAHMAN GOPIBEN AMARATBHAI General None General 71.43
4 UG2500077280 RAJPUT SANDIPSINH BALDEVSINH General None General 71.29
5 UG2500066201 DESAI ASHABEN REVABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.14
6 UG2500285588 THAKOR ANJUBA JAYANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.00
7 UG2500258620 SONI JANVI JATINKUMAR General None General 71.00
8 UG2500211837 PADHIYAR KRUPALSINH DIGVIJAYSINH General None General 70.95
9 UG2500185144 JADEJA MEHULSINH GANPATSINH General None General 70.95
10 UG2500372588 PRAJAPATI BRIJESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.92
11 UG2500313515 THAKOR SANTOKBEN LADAJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.86
12 UG2500283139 RAJPUT NISHABEN SARDARJI General None General 70.86
13 UG2500369474 THAKOR JAYDIPJI BADAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.86
14 UG2500285835 THAKOR SHITAL VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.86
15 UG2500091409 DESAI MAYABEN ISHVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.71
16 UG2500126607 CHAUDHARY JYOTSANABEN MAFABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.71
17 UG2500329187 THAKOR CHIRAG RAJESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 70.57
18 UG2500272012 PANDYA SUMITKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI General None General 70.29
19 UG2500349023 NAI SUMITKUMAR NARBHERAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.14
20 UG2500075776 RABARI PINALBEN KAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
21 UG2500215225 RANAVASIYA HIMANSHUBHAI CHUNILAL SC None General 70.00
22 UG2500303971 NIKHILKUMAR THAKOR SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
23 UG2500250216 THAKOR SURESHJI ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.00
24 UG2500346764 PRAJAPATI DHARATIBEN DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
25 UG2500205878 JOSHI NITESHBHAI BHALABHAI General None General 69.86
26 UG2500266960 RABARI DHRUMIL DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
27 UG2500316230 MAKWANA JAYDEEP NITINKUMAR SC None General 69.86
28 UG2500341684 DELVADIYA SHILPABEN JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
29 UG2500086279 RABARI KHUSHIBEN KESHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
30 UG2500097956 SOLANKI ANKITABEN JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
31 UG2500221994 DESAI GOVINDBHAI ISHWARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
32 UG2500279612 THAKOR SUDHIRSINH DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
33 UG2500053798 RAJPUT ARTIBEN PRAVINJI General None General 69.71
34 UG2500383793 PARMAR VANDANABEN JAYANTIBHAI SC None General 69.71
35 UG2500274130 RATHOD RANJIT KHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
36 UG2500286651 DESAI JIYABEN KISMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
37 UG2500247144 DABHI KISMATBHA NATHUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
38 UG2500371385 PRAJAPATI ARYAN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
39 UG2500382201 PRAJAPATI DHRUV SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
40 UG2500280249 RABARI MITVABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
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41 UG2500279476 THAKOR ARATIBEN KARSHANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
42 UG2500361836 THAKOR SUDHABEN LALAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
43 UG2500220311 DESAI SAHILBHAI DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
44 UG2500360095 CHAUDHARI ANKITABEN DHANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
45 UG2500271251 PARMAR JATINKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SC None General 69.29
46 UG2500104857 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN AMRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.21
47 UG2500204264 THAKOR MITTALBEN SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
48 UG2500387526 THAKOR AARATIBEN GENAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
49 UG2500352209 THAKOR KARTIK DEVAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
50 UG2500210901 SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SC None General 69.05
51 UG2500263837 THAKOR RUPAL DOLATSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
52 UG2500236261 DESAI DEV MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
53 UG2500300048 DESAI JAYDEEP BALDEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
54 UG2500339050 SOLANKI JAY DINESHBHAI SC None General 68.89
55 UG2500202084 THAKOR RAJVEERSINH NARENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
56 UG2500200483 DESAI VEDKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
57 UG2500153126 DESAI SHRADDHABEN KAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
58 UG2500290145 CHAUDHARI VARUN PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
59 UG2500293288 DESAI PRAKASHKUMAR REVABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
60 UG2500030877 CHAUDHARI MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI General None General 68.86
61 UG2500312174 THAKOR SURESHJI ABHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.86
62 UG2500230371 Chaudhary gayatree narsinhbhai SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.71
63 UG2500232495 RABARI NIMESH NAVGHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.71
64 UG2500330199 RABARI SRUSHTI DALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.57
65 UG2500363263 ZALA ARJUNSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
66 UG2500380806 SOLANKI ANKITSINH RAMESHBHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
67 UG2500220518 BHARIYANI JANAVI VIRABHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
68 UG2500278659 DESAI ASHA GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.29
69 UG2500194230 BAROT MANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.14
70 UG2500202285 BHATIYA PRUTHVI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.94
71 UG2500387533 MANSURI ARBAZ YAKUBBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
72 UG2500308153 SUTHAR RIDDHI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
73 UG2500321854 THAKOR RINKALBEN PARAKHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
74 UG2500321601 THAKOR SHRAVANBHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
75 UG2500203908 THAKOR JANTABEN SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
76 UG2500121218 CHAUDHARI KRISHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
77 UG2500314153 CHAUDHARI PRAVINBHAI JIVABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.71
78 UG2500221758 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.71
79 UG2500047517 RABARI MITALBEN PARBATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.57
80 UG2500388245 THAKOR RAHULJI JALJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.57
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81 UG2500363835 THAKOR TUSHARKUMAR GANDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
82 UG2500014627 DESAI SMITBHAI ISHWARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
83 UG2500291459 THAKOR VISHALJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
84 UG2500320943 GHOGHOL AARYAN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
85 UG2500314403 THAKOR ROSHANIBEN HEMRAJJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
86 UG2500293543 GAUSWAMI PANERIBEN MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
87 UG2500334076 CHAUDHARY BHAVIKKUMAR MAVJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
88 UG2500331931 VADALIYA RAHULBHAI HARGOVANBHAI SC None SC 68.71
89 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None SC 68.43
90 UG2500084758 KABA MAHESHBHAI PRAGABHAI SC None SC 68.29
91 UG2500313924 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 68.10
92 UG2500370132 MAKAVANA PAYALBEN DAHYABHAI SC None SC 68.00
93 UG2500255032 PARMAR PARTH RAJNIKANT SC None SC 67.86
94 UG2500307884 CHAVDA JAYMINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC None SC 67.86
95 UG2500052025 MAJIRANA ARJUNKUMAR MUKESHJI ST None ST 62.14
96 UG2500272426 KHAIR RASILABEN NOPABHAI ST None ST 61.00
97 UG2500321366 DAMOR PAPPUBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 60.43
98 UG2500212021 KHOKHARIYA BHERABHAI GOVABHAI ST None ST 59.00
99 UG2500264843 CHAUHAN SAVITABEN DEVABHAI ST None ST 57.94
100 UG2500128401 VANSIYA DEVIBEN THAVRABHAI ST None ST 57.14
101 UG2500306938 BHIL ASMITA LALUJI ST None ST 56.29
102 UG2500193176 CHAUHAN BHARTIBEN FOJABHAI ST None ST 56.00
103 UG2500215185 VANSIYA AMIYABEN SANKALABHAI ST None ST 55.57
104 UG2500184202 KHARADI BHAVANABEN PAPUBHAI ST None ST 55.29
105 UG2500219292 KHARADI KANIBEN GANESHBHAI ST None ST 54.92
106 UG2500371297 MAJIRANA SHANUBEN BHANJIBHAI ST None ST 53.86
107 UG2500174573 KHOKHARIYA MUKESHBHAI CHATRABHAI ST None ST 53.43
108 UG2500272656 MAJIRANA HETAL DINESHBHAI ST None ST 50.14
109 UG2500109707 PARGI PINKABEN SUKHRAMBHAI ST None ST 49.14
110 UG2500245693 CHAUHAN SURESHBHAI BHURABHAI ST None ST 48.86
111 UG2500246241 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI BHIMABHAI ST None ST 46.43
112 UG2500247783 DAMOR SABUBEN NAGABHAI ST None ST 45.43
113 UG2500247296 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI DITABHAI ST None ST 43.86
114 UG2500244236 DAMOR HINABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 42.22
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115 UG2500050128 JADEJA KULDIPSINH RANJITSINH EWS None EWS 68.14
116 UG2500114065 Sharma Pareshkumar Rameshbhai EWS None EWS 66.14
117 UG2500217458 JOSHI NIDHIBEN LAXMANBHAI EWS None EWS 65.29
118 UG2500346832 VAGHELA VIJAYSINH KANAKSINH EWS None EWS 64.43

119 UG2500260637 JOSHI HANISHABEN PARSOTAMBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
64.43

120 UG2500261213 VAGHELA SUNITABEN SHANKARSINH EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
63.57

121 UG2500048521 JOSHI POOJABEN VISHNUBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
63.43
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1 UG2500280381 PARMAR JANKI BHARATBHAI SC None General 73.86
2 UG2500100459 GELOT VAIBHAVKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.29
3 UG2500266960 RABARI DHRUMIL DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.86
4 UG2500293288 DESAI PRAKASHKUMAR REVABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
5 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None General 68.43
6 UG2500064980 Chauhan Prakashbhai bhanabhai ST None General 66.43
7 UG2500314633 CHAUHAN MAHESHBHAI LALABHAI ST None General 65.57
8 UG2500091950 RAJPUT YUVRAJSINH JASHVANTJI General None General 65.57
9 UG2500079959 RAJPUT JAYMINSINH RANJITSINH General None General 64.71
10 UG2500100455 GELOT VISHALKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
11 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
12 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
13 UG2500149980 MAKWANA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SC None General 63.43
14 UG2500274341 THAKOR SNEHABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
15 UG2500312319 THAKOR ASHABEN METABJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
16 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.06
17 UG2500350766 PATEL HANI YOGESHKUMAR General None General 62.00
18 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 61.90
19 UG2500235733 THAKOR PRAKASHJI VIHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.86
20 UG2500236933 THAKOR VIJAYSINH RAMSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 60.00
21 UG2500156921 MODI KISHAN JASVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.71
22 UG2500194456 RAJPUT PRADIPSINH CHAMANJI EWS None General 59.43
23 UG2500241355 THAKOR PRAKASHJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.43
24 UG2500295171 THAKOR KRISKUMAR VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 57.14
25 UG2500266145 BHARVAD ARYAN MAHADEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 54.14
26 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.71
27 UG2500181612 THAKOR JAGRUTIBEN UMEDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.14
28 UG2500234657 THAKOR VIJAYJI TAKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 52.43
29 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.14
30 UG2500222185 BHARVAD DASHARATHBHAI NAGAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.71
31 UG2500191719 RAVAL POONAMBEN BACHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.57
32 UG2500271366 Chauhan maheshji bhukhusinh SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.71
33 UG2500195399 THAKOR JANAKSINH BADESINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.71
34 UG2500170418 THAKOR NIKUL CHHAGANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.14
35 UG2500200491 MAKWANA VRUNDABEN SUNILKUMAR SC None SC 57.29
36 UG2500344407 PARMAR NARESHBHAI KANUBHAI SC None SC 51.57
37 UG2500306938 BHIL ASMITA LALUJI ST None ST 56.29
38 UG2500124972 JOSHI CHEHULKUMAR GOVINDBHAI EWS None EWS 54.86
39 UG2500162307 JOSHI JAIMINKUMAR DALPATBHAI EWS None EWS 41.71
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1 UG2500133117 BRAHMAN GOPIBEN AMARATBHAI General None General 71.43
2 UG2500077280 RAJPUT SANDIPSINH BALDEVSINH General None General 71.29
3 UG2500331127 BALOCH SEJANKHA SULTANKHA General None General 71.14
4 UG2500258620 SONI JANVI JATINKUMAR General None General 71.00
5 UG2500211837 PADHIYAR KRUPALSINH DIGVIJAYSINH General None General 70.95
6 UG2500185144 JADEJA MEHULSINH GANPATSINH General None General 70.95
7 UG2500272012 PANDYA SUMITKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI General None General 70.29
8 UG2500391038 PATHAN OVESHKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 69.71
9 UG2500053798 RAJPUT ARTIBEN PRAVINJI General None General 69.71
10 UG2500371385 PRAJAPATI ARYAN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
11 UG2500382201 PRAJAPATI DHRUV SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
12 UG2500280249 RABARI MITVABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
13 UG2500279476 THAKOR ARATIBEN KARSHANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.43
14 UG2500255834 MAKVANA VIJAYKUMAR CHENAJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
15 UG2500258688 THAKOR GAYATRIBEN RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
16 UG2500204264 THAKOR MITTALBEN SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
17 UG2500356126 THAKOR ZEEL DIPESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
18 UG2500352209 THAKOR KARTIK DEVAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
19 UG2500341423 RAVAL SUHANI BHEMAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.14
20 UG2500236261 DESAI DEV MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.00
21 UG2500030877 CHAUDHARI MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI General None General 68.86
22 UG2500382433 SOLANKI AMISHA ISHVARBHAI SC None General 68.73
23 UG2500376150 GAUSWAMI KIRANBEN PRAKASHVAN SEBC (OBC) None General 68.57
24 UG2500363640 THAKOR PRINCE PRAVINJI SHALUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.57
25 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None General 68.43
26 UG2500279049 SOLANKI HEENABEN HARSHADKUMAR SC None General 68.43
27 UG2500084758 KABA MAHESHBHAI PRAGABHAI SC None General 68.29
28 UG2500354643 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN General None General 68.29
29 UG2500363263 ZALA ARJUNSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 68.29
30 UG2500278659 DESAI ASHA GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.29
31 UG2500126342 PATEL MISHVABEN PANKAJKUMAR General None General 68.14
32 UG2500050826 GAUSWAMI POOJABEN VINODPURI General None General 68.14
33 UG2500056286 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.14
34 UG2500313924 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SC None General 68.10
35 UG2500370132 MAKAVANA PAYALBEN DAHYABHAI SC None General 68.00
36 UG2500202285 BHATIYA PRUTHVI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.94
37 UG2500387533 MANSURI ARBAZ YAKUBBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
38 UG2500255032 PARMAR PARTH RAJNIKANT SC None General 67.86
39 UG2500321601 THAKOR SHRAVANBHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
40 UG2500203908 THAKOR JANTABEN SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
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41 UG2500121218 CHAUDHARI KRISHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.86
42 UG2500221758 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 67.71
43 UG2500047517 RABARI MITALBEN PARBATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
44 UG2500380490 RAVAL VISHAL RATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
45 UG2500388245 THAKOR RAHULJI JALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.57
46 UG2500240206 THAKOR ASHOKKUMAR JAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
47 UG2500320943 GHOGHOL AARYAN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.43
48 UG2500271527 SATHAVARA KRUTIKABEN SANJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 67.40
49 UG2500293543 GAUSWAMI PANERIBEN MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.29
50 UG2500184336 CHAUDHARY MANSIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.29
51 UG2500053533 PRAJAPATI APEXABEN DASHARATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.14
52 UG2500384585 THAKOR JAGDISHJI BADHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.14
53 UG2500361610 THAKOR SHITALBEN LAXMANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.14
54 UG2500363034 JADAV POOJABA LALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 67.00
55 UG2500239715 MODI CHIRAGBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.00
56 UG2500281680 MAKAVANA KAJALBEN LALABHAI SC None General 66.86
57 UG2500071558 SENMA AJITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC None General 66.86
58 UG2500370165 THAKOR HARSHITABEN ABHESANGJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.86
59 UG2500244931 DARAJI ROSHNIBEN GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.86
60 UG2500366606 RABARI VASABHAI NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.57
61 UG2500360515 THAKOR BHUMIBEN RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.57
62 UG2500045638 SUTHAR ATULBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.43
63 UG2500372718 THAKOR PRAKASH SUNDAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.43
64 UG2500032004 DARJI KHODABHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
65 UG2500244430 RABARI PARESHKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
66 UG2500225563 THAKOR YASH KADVAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
67 UG2500226452 DESAI RIDDHIBEN GANDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
68 UG2500321008 RATHOD KIRANJI BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.00
69 UG2500295501 THAKOR JANKI RANJITJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.87
70 UG2500389866 THAKOR DIPIKA HALAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.86
71 UG2500238319 DUDHECHA KINJALBEN DILIPJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.71
72 UG2500280706 CHAUDHARI NARSINHBHAI KALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
73 UG2500379005 THAKOR DILABEN BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
74 UG2500200784 RAVAL NIRAVKUMAR HITESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
75 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.57
76 UG2500207199 PATEL VIJAYBHAI BHURABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
77 UG2500244612 THAKOR ANJALIBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
78 UG2500322657 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI AMARABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.40
79 UG2500238343 THAKOR VISHALJI PARJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
80 UG2500041172 PANCHAL MAYURKUMAR SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.00
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81 UG2500293615 RABARI AMULAKBHAI HAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.00
82 UG2500346457 DABHI KISHANSING JAYHINDSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
83 UG2500299104 CHAUDHARI PRAVINKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
84 UG2500361832 THAKOR SHAILESH DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
85 UG2500208585 DESAI SUHANIBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.86
86 UG2500335464 PRAJAPATI BHAVY GAUTAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.71
87 UG2500121300 PANCHAL JANUBEN PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
88 UG2500145711 GAUSWAMI RUTVABEN BHARATGIRI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
89 UG2500383029 SOLANKI RANJITSINH SURSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
90 UG2500221377 THAKOR SONALBEN CHANDANSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
91 UG2500174877 SOLANKI PRADIP NARESHBHAI SC None SC 65.29
92 UG2500090209 NIKULBHAI BHARATBHAI MAKVANA SC None SC 65.29
93 UG2500260354 PARMAR KAJALBEN MUKESHBHAI SC None SC 65.24
94 UG2500194300 TURI JIGARKUMAR SHAKARABHAI SC None SC 64.14
95 UG2500106704 Parmar Jigarkumar Sevantibhai SC None SC 64.14
96 UG2500149980 MAKWANA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SC None SC 63.43
97 UG2500040167 BAROT BHAKTI JITENDRABHAI SC None SC 63.33
98 UG2500269945 PARMAR VISHAKHABEN RAMANBHAI SC None SC 63.14
99 UG2500245693 CHAUHAN SURESHBHAI BHURABHAI ST None ST 48.86
100 UG2500246241 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI BHIMABHAI ST None ST 46.43
101 UG2500247296 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI DITABHAI ST None ST 43.86
102 UG2500143101 VYAS SHIVAM NILESHKUMAR EWS None EWS 64.14
103 UG2500062433 JOSHI MAHARSHI PRAHLADBHAI EWS None EWS 63.00
104 UG2500028544 JOSHI SAHILKUMAR NARAYNBHAI EWS None EWS 62.43
105 UG2500176153 PATEL PAL SURESHBHAI EWS None EWS 62.38
106 UG2500279747 PATEL ASHABEN GANESHBHAI EWS None EWS - WOMAN60.29

107 UG2500183820 Vyas Bansariben Prafullkumar EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
59.84

108 UG2500237713 PATEL NISHVA VIRCHANDBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
57.43
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1 UG2500045310 MS.Meenal ba General None General 65.55
2 UG2500219363 THAKOR ARTIBEN BHATHIJI General None General 64.29
3 UG2500351340 BHARVAD BHOOMIBEN CHAKABHAI General None General 62.86
4 UG2500285685 SHARMA SANIYABEN BHARATBHAI General None General 60.14
5 UG2500266503 RAJPUT GAUTAMSINH AJITJI General None General 59.43
6 UG2500360641 DESAI DRASHTIBEN DAHYABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.00
7 UG2500370545 THAKOR NAYANABEN BHAGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.86
8 UG2500370515 DESAI LAXMIBEN JIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.57
9 UG2500391758 SOLANKI JANKIBEN KALUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 58.57
10 UG2500260021 THAKOR ARTIBEN VADANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.43
11 UG2500241355 THAKOR PRAKASHJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.43
12 UG2500295171 THAKOR KRISKUMAR VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.14
13 UG2500282097 RABARI ROHITBHAI DUNGARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 56.86
14 UG2500294073 JOSHI RUCHITKUMAR JAYESHBHAI EWS None General 56.57
15 UG2500154227 JOSHI SURESHKUMAR MAGANBHAI EWS None General 56.29
16 UG2500270350 RABARI NITABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 56.14
17 UG2500388565 THAKOR KINJALBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 56.14
18 UG2500203470 DESAI RAVIBHAI ISHVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 55.57
19 UG2500294371 NAYI ADITYAKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 55.43
20 UG2500313405 DESAI KRISHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 55.38
21 UG2500315761 DESAI DIXITKUMAR BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.86
22 UG2500296978 THAKOR PRADIPJI DHARSANGJI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.86
23 UG2500354042 SOLANKI DHAVALSING RAMESHSING SEBC (OBC) None General 54.71
24 UG2500256795 PARMAR RANJITBHAI ISHVARBHAI SC None General 54.43
25 UG2500081397 DESAI SUHAGKUMAR PRABHATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.14
26 UG2500266145 BHARVAD ARYAN MAHADEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.14
27 UG2500320636 JADAV ANKITJI BIJOLJI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.00
28 UG2500222135 DESAI SMITKUMAR ODHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.00
29 UG2500244907 RATHOD KISHANSINH ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.86
30 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.71
31 UG2500363746 THAKOR SHIVRAJ BHARATSANG SEBC (OBC) None General 53.57
32 UG2500140987 JOSHI ASHISHKUMAR TEJRAMBHAI EWS None General 53.57
33 UG2500265467 THAKOR KISHANJI JETHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.43
34 UG2500249833 THAKOR NAVGHANJI PRATAPJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.29
35 UG2500021688 PARMAR VISHALBHAI VISHNUBHAI SC None General 53.02
36 UG2500318790 VAGHELA GULABSING NATVARSING SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
37 UG2500183873 JOSHI RAMESHBHAI RAGHUBHAI EWS None General 52.00
38 UG2500297117 RAVAL AMITBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.71
39 UG2500223208 THAKOR SONU KANJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.43
40 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.14
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41 UG2500362108 BHARVAD ASHISH RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.86
42 UG2500360524 DESAI KEYUR DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.86
43 UG2500222185 BHARVAD DASHARATHBHAI NAGAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.71
44 UG2500191719 RAVAL POONAMBEN BACHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.57
45 UG2500215321 GAJJAR MAGXIBHAI RAJABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 50.57
46 UG2500228333 THAKOR VISHALSINH AMBUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.86
47 UG2500271366 Chauhan maheshji bhukhusinh SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.71
48 UG2500195399 THAKOR JANAKSINH BADESINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.71
49 UG2500369929 THAKOR KAJAL RAMJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.71
50 UG2500152556 DARAJI TUSHAR MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.52
51 UG2500158313 Thakor Jigarji Rameshji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.43
52 UG2500121542 THAKOR KINJALBEN VINARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.14
53 UG2500170418 THAKOR NIKUL CHHAGANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.14
54 UG2500304795 THAKOR SACHINKUMAR RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.00
55 UG2500361665 THAKOR KALUJI SHOBHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 47.43
56 UG2500211393 DESAI DASHRATHBHAI DUNGARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.43
57 UG2500359635 THAKOR PARESHKUMAR UDESING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.29
58 UG2500344407 PARMAR NARESHBHAI KANUBHAI SC None SC 51.57
59 UG2500379670 PARMAR MEETKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC None SC 51.00
60 UG2500301512 PARMAR MAYANKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 50.86
61 UG2500261110 VALMIKI NAKULBHAI DINESHBHAI SC None SC 47.71
62 UG2500224605 DAVE BIPINKUMAR MANSHUKHBHAI EWS None EWS 51.00
63 UG2500227949 JOSHI HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS None EWS 49.71
64 UG2500293905 RAJPUT MEHULJI NATVARJI EWS None EWS 49.00
65 UG2500266209 RAVAL PARAS JAGDISHBHAI EWS None EWS 44.00
66 UG2500230854 JOSHI RAVIKUMAR SHANTIBHAI EWS None EWS 40.00
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1 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
2 UG2500298570 PINDHARA MAHERHUSEN General None General 57.71
3 UG2500297679 THAKOR ASMITKUMAR RAJESHJI General None General 55.71
4 UG2500380566 THAKOR NIRMALABEN MEVAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.71
5 UG2500318790 VAGHELA GULABSING NATVARSING SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
6 UG2500385298 SADHU VIDHIBEN AMITKUMAR SC None General 52.14
7 UG2500344407 PARMAR NARESHBHAI KANUBHAI SC None General 51.57
8 UG2500379670 PARMAR MEETKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC None General 51.00
9 UG2500362108 BHARVAD ASHISH RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.86
10 UG2500268370 THAKOR DRASHTIBEN KHENGARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.57
11 UG2500373878 GAUSWAMI DHARATIBEN SHAILESHVAN General None General 48.57
12 UG2500288237 THAKOR BHARATJI SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 48.43
13 UG2500336754 THAKOR PRAKASHJI VINAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 48.29
14 UG2500170418 THAKOR NIKUL CHHAGANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 48.14
15 UG2500363761 SOLANKI REEMABEN CHETANBHAI SC None General 47.30
16 UG2500311341 Patel Tirth Shaileshbhai General None General 47.00
17 UG2500363909 DESAI MEETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 45.86
18 UG2500304378 RABARI MAKSHIBHAI VELABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 45.00
19 UG2500369618 PARMAR ANANDKUMAR VINODBHAI SC None General 44.57
20 UG2500175245 PANCHAL GAURAV PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 44.43
21 UG2500377172 SIPAI KAYNAT JAHIRABBAS General None General 43.86
22 UG2500298386 THAKOR SHRAVANKUMAR VIJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 43.71
23 UG2500348013 PARMAR KOMALBEN RAMESHBHAI SC None General 41.71
24 UG2500389802 PATANI SAHIL PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 41.57
25 UG2500115999 CHAUDHARI JIGARBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 39.40
26 UG2500351446 PANCHAL DHAVAL JAGDISHBHAI General None General 39.00
27 UG2500344375 THAKOR JATINJI PARBATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 27.90
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